Tillfdlle: oktober 2019

Regnr

SE45511/2016
SE45511/2016
SE12467/2019
SE12467/2019

Hundnamn

TRAPPFJELLETS ATHENA
TRAPPFJELLETS ATHENA
LILLA STRAVETS VEGA
LILLA STRAVETS VEGA

OVRE NORRLAND

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20191001

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

20191005
20191007
20191003
20191008

—— -
A AN

HORSTEDT PER
HORSTEDT PER
ROTH LEIF
SVEGBACK GUNNAR

Slutdatum: 20191031
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG
TAX, STRAVHARIG DVARG



